

34962.3.3

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
LANDSCAPING
SKEET CLUB ROAD (SR 1820)

				CHAMPION LANDSCAPES INC			REVELS CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED		MOTS LANDSCAPING & LAWNS LLC		
				MIDLAND, NC			OLIN, NC		KERNERSVILLE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		7,500.00		25,000.00		150,000.00	
0002	6102000000-E	1664	SODDING	18,024 SY	8.00	144,192.00	7.00	126,168.00	17.00	306,408.00	
0003	6245000000-N	1670	REDBUD (FOREST PANSY REDBUD)	8 EA	350.00	2,800.00	750.00	6,000.00	225.00	1,800.00	
0004	6385000000-N	1670	WINTERBERRY (JIM DANDY WINTERBERRY)	56 EA	35.00	1,960.00	55.00	3,080.00	48.00	2,688.00	
0005	6385000000-N	1670	WINTERBERRY (RED SPRITE WINTERBERRY)	280 EA	35.00	9,800.00	45.00	12,600.00	48.00	13,440.00	
0006	6390000000-N	1670	YAUPON HOLLY (DWARF YAUPON HOLLY)	114 EA	35.00	3,990.00	50.00	5,700.00	40.00	4,560.00	
0007	6400000000-N	1670	VIRGINIA SWEETSPIRE (HENRY'S GARNETT SWEETSPIRE)	20 EA	35.00	700.00	50.00	1,000.00	40.00	800.00	
0008	6410000000-N	1670	EASTERN RED CEDAR (EASTERN RED CEDAR)	10 EA	400.00	4,000.00	750.00	7,500.00	300.00	3,000.00	
0009	6470000000-N	1670	SOUTHERN MAGNOLIA (BRACKEN'S BROWN BEAUTY MAGNOLIA)	41 EA	375.00	15,375.00	750.00	30,750.00	330.00	13,530.00	
0010	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (AMERICAN GOLDFINCH FALSE INDIGO)	236 EA	35.00	8,260.00	50.00	11,800.00	32.00	7,552.00	
0011	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (AUTUMN BRILLIANCE SERVICEBERRY)	7 EA	300.00	2,100.00	50.00	350.00	235.00	1,645.00	
0012	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (BUTTERFLYWEED)	617 EA	12.00	7,404.00	50.00	30,850.00	30.00	18,510.00	
0013	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (DARK GREEN ARBORVITE-THUJA ACCIDENTALIS NIGRA)	11 EA	450.00	4,950.00	50.00	550.00	280.00	3,080.00	
0014	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (EMERALD BLUE CREEPING PHLOX)	183 EA	15.00	2,745.00	50.00	9,150.00	30.00	5,490.00	
0015	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (PURPLE DOME NEW ENGLAND ASTER)	340 EA	15.00	5,100.00	15.00	5,100.00	32.00	10,880.00	
0016	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (TWILIGHT ZONE LITTLE BLUESTEM)	1,064 EA	8.00	8,512.00	15.00	15,960.00	25.00	26,600.00	
0017	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (WHITE MUHLY GRASS)	486 EA	30.00	14,580.00	20.00	9,720.00	40.00	19,440.00	
0018	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (MONTHLY ESTABLISHMENT)	24 EA	3,000.00	72,000.00	100.00	2,400.00	300.00	7,200.00	
0019	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING (YEAR 2 DEPTH OF 2")	205 CY	42.00	8,610.00	90.00	18,450.00	38.00	7,790.00	
0020	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING (YEAR 1 DEPTH OF 4")	410 CY	42.00	17,220.00	90.00	36,900.00	38.00	15,580.00	
0021	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING (YEAR 1)	137 M/G	50.00	6,850.00	73.00	10,001.00	80.00	10,960.00	
0022	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING (YEAR 2)	56 M/G	50.00	2,800.00	55.00	3,080.00	80.00	4,480.00	
0023	6665000000-E	1670	POSTEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT	3,725 SY	0.12	447.00	5.00	18,625.00	0.17	633.25	
0024	6670000000-E	1670	PREEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT	3,725 SY	0.12	447.00	5.00	18,625.00	0.17	633.25	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	352,342.00	TOTAL	409,359.00	TOTAL	636,699.50

34962.3.3

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

LANDSCAPING

SKEET CLUB ROAD (SR 1820)

	CHAMPION LANDSCAPES INC MIDLAND, NC	REVELS CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED OLIN, NC	MOTS LANDSCAPING & LAWNS LLC KERNERSVILLE, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL 352,342.00	SUB-TOTAL 409,359.00	SUB-TOTAL 636,699.50

34962.3.3

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
LANDSCAPING
SKEET CLUB ROAD (SR 1820)

				CENTRAL CAROLINA SEEDING, LLC LEXINGTON, NC			COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC HARMONY, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			125,000.00		300,000.00
0002	6102000000-E	1664	SODDING	18,024	SY	15.00	270,360.00	20.00	360,480.00
0003	6245000000-N	1670	REDBUD (FOREST PANSY REDBUD)	8	EA	300.00	2,400.00	123.75	990.00
0004	6385000000-N	1670	WINTERBERRY (JIM DANDY WINTERBERRY)	56	EA	54.00	3,024.00	27.23	1,524.88
0005	6385000000-N	1670	WINTERBERRY (RED SPRITE WINTERBERRY)	280	EA	54.00	15,120.00	27.23	7,624.40
0006	6390000000-N	1670	YAUPON HOLLY (DWARF YAUPON HOLLY)	114	EA	54.00	6,156.00	20.63	2,351.82
0007	6400000000-N	1670	VIRGINIA SWEETSPIRE (HENRY'S GARNETT SWEETSPIRE)	20	EA	54.00	1,080.00	20.63	412.60
0008	6410000000-N	1670	EASTERN RED CEDAR (EASTERN RED CEDAR)	10	EA	420.00	4,200.00	181.50	1,815.00
0009	6470000000-N	1670	SOUTHERN MAGNOLIA (BRACKEN'S BROWN BEAUTY MAGNOLIA)	41	EA	540.00	22,140.00	305.25	12,515.25
0010	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (AMERICAN GOLDFINCH FALSE INDIGO)	236	EA	38.40	9,062.40	15.68	3,700.48
0011	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (AUTUMN BRILLIANCE SERVICEBERRY)	7	EA	300.00	2,100.00	123.75	866.25
0012	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (BUTTERFLYWEED)	617	EA	38.40	23,692.80	15.68	9,674.56
0013	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (DARK GREEN ARBORVITE-THUJA ACCIDENTALIS NIGRA)	11	EA	420.00	4,620.00	206.25	2,268.75
0014	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (EMERALD BLUE CREEPING PHLOX)	183	EA	33.60	6,148.80	10.73	1,963.59
0015	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (PURPLE DOME NEW ENGLAND ASTER)	340	EA	38.40	13,056.00	15.68	5,331.20
0016	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (TWILIGHT ZONE LITTLE BLUESTEM)	1,064	EA	26.40	28,089.60	11.14	11,852.96
0017	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (WHITE MUHLY GRASS)	486	EA	52.80	25,660.80	20.63	10,026.18
0018	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 (MONTHLY ESTABLISHMENT)	24	EA	4,200.00	100,800.00	850.00	20,400.00
0019	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING (YEAR 2 DEPTH OF 2")	205	CY	48.00	9,840.00	125.00	25,625.00
0020	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING (YEAR 1 DEPTH OF 4")	410	CY	78.00	31,980.00	85.00	34,850.00
0021	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING (YEAR 1)	137	M/G	240.00	32,880.00	100.00	13,700.00
0022	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING (YEAR 2)	56	M/G	60.00	3,360.00	100.00	5,600.00
0023	6665000000-E	1670	POSTEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT	3,725	SY	1.00	3,725.00	0.25	931.25
0024	6670000000-E	1670	PREEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT	3,725	SY	1.00	3,725.00	0.25	931.25
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	748,220.40	TOTAL	835,435.42

34962.3.3

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

LANDSCAPING

SKEET CLUB ROAD (SR 1820)

CENTRAL CAROLINA SEEDING, LLC LEXINGTON, NC	COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC HARMONY, NC
---	--

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	748,220.40	SUB-TOTAL	835,435.42
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
CHAMPION LANDSCAPES INC	1	352,342.00
REVELS CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED	2	409,359.00
MOTS LANDSCAPING & LAWNS LLC	3	636,699.50
CENTRAL CAROLINA SEEDING, LLC	4	748,220.40
COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC	5	835,435.42